Download spec sheet
S2HM250HIRHSH1
Article Number: 151-29403
Two Way Saddle Mount, Max Bundle Diameter 3.5", Stud Diameter 0.25", PA66HIRHSUV, Black, 500/pkg
Local Order Number
Type
Color
Features and Benefits
Product Description
Fixation Method (FF)
Short Description
S2HM250HIRHSH1
S2HM25
Black (BK)
• Separates bundles from wear and chafing, providing additional longevity.
• Hexagonal retention feature captures a bolt or nut requiring tool access from the back side only.
• Made from impact modified, heat stabilized, UV resistant material making it ideal for heavy duty applications.
HellermannTyton's saddle mount can be installed between two bundles (such as wires, cables, hoses, tubing,
conduit, etc…) to separate them and prevent chafing and wear. Fastened to a frame rail or mounting bracket, this "H"
profile on the saddle mount provides a tight circumferential loop on large and small bundles.
Screw Mounting and Rivet
Two Way Saddle Mount, Max Bundle Diameter 3.5", Stud Diameter 0.25", PA66HIRHSUV, Black, 500/pkg
Length L (Imperial)
Length L (Metric)
Width W (Imperial)
Width W (Metric)
Cable Tie Width Max. (Imperial)
Cable Tie Width Max. (Metric)
Height H (Imperial)
Height H (Metric)
Height H2 (Imperial)
Height H2 (Metric)
Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)
Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)
Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)
Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)
Stud Size (Imperial)
Stud Size (Metric)
1.8 "
45.0 mm
1.2 "
30.0 mm
0.53 "
13.5 mm
0.9 "
23.0 mm
0.6 "
15.0 mm
3.5 "
89.0 mm
0.24 "
6.0 mm
0.25 "
6.35 mm
Quantity Per
Package Quantity (Metric)
Carton Quantity
bag
500 Pieces
500
Base Data
Product Dimensions
Logistics and Packaging
javascript:pImagePopup.show('#imgPopup', 'Product: 151-29403', 'http://wpc.AC62.edgecastcdn.net/00AC62/photos/0043_lg.jpg')
© HellermannTyton 2015
Weight (Metric) 9.88 kg
Material
Material Shortcut
Flammability
Operating Temperature
ROHS compliant (Article 4 - 1)
Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat and UV stabilized (PA66HIRHSUV)
PA66HIRHSUV
UL94 HB
-40°F to +230°F (-40°C to +110°C)
Yes
Material and Specifications
	S2HM250HIRHSH1
	Article Number: 151-29403
	Two Way Saddle Mount, Max Bundle Diameter 3.5", Stud Diameter 0.25", PA66HIRHSUV, Black, 500/pkg